



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2717 of 1987

Chhattar

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	P.C. Sharma
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 72

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

1. Office is directed to prepare paper book.
2. Put up this case in the month of November, 2025.

September 11, 2025
I.A.Siddiqui

(Deepak Verma,J.)